



The HHS HALL OF EXCELLENCE SELECTION COMMITTEE

will be accepting nominations for the:

HHS HALL OF EXCELLENCE - 2025



The Hastings High School Alumni Association Hall of Excellence recognizes HHS alumni who have distinguished themselves in their field of work or study, made significant contributions in service to their community, or demonstrated personal excellence and dedication to lifelong learning.

- Candidate must be a graduate of Hastings High School.
- The candidate's personal achievements or body of work must have attained a recorded level of proficiency and should reflect positively on Hastings High School and its community.
- A brief biography highlighting the nominee's verifiable accomplishments and notable achievements MUST be included to ensure your candidate's success.

Nominations may be submitted by any HHS graduate or teacher. Complete the HOE nomination form found at hohalumni.org – go to Halls/Forms.

PLEASE SEND SUBMISSIONS TO: LORRAINE JOHNSON USHER

445 Broadway, Apt. 2Q Hastings on Hudson, NY 10706 Or email: lorraineush@gmail.com

THE COMPLETED NOMINATION FORM MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN FEBRUARY 1, 2025 FOR YOUR CANDIDATE TO BE CONSIDERED FOR THIS INDUCTION PERIOD.

Please be advised: Incomplete nominations forms will not be considered. Thank you!

HHS HALL OF EXCELLENCE

"EVERY JOB IS A SELF-PORTRAIT OF THE PERSON WHO DID IT. AUTOGRAPH YOUR WORK WITH EXCELLENCE." -JESSICA GUIDOBONO

HHS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

HHS HALL OF EXCELLENCE - 2025

Nomination Form



First Name	Last Name	Maiden Name	Class Year
NOMINEE CONTACT INFOR	MATION:		
01	C'I	011	
Street Address	City	State	Zip
Phone:	Em	ail:	
Please list the nominee's a YOU CAN USE BACK OF FORM IF		validation and include your reasons t	for endorsement.
SUBMITTED BY:			
SUBMITTED BY: First Name	Last Name	Maiden Name	Class Yea
	Last Name City	Maiden Name State	

SUBMIT **COMPLETED** NOMINATION FORM **NO LATER THAN FEBRUARY 1, 2025**



SEND TO: Lorraine Johnson Usher

445 Broadway, Apt. 2Q, Hastings on Hudson, NY 10706

Or email to: lorraineush@gmail.com

PLEASE NOTE: AN INCOMPLETE FORM WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED.